Part Number / Description Sales Order No Delivery No Qty UOM Unit Price in USD Total price in USD

VN2025/88 00000 M0001636

Neoflo 1-58

Supplier Part Number: 1000001926

HTC Number: 2710194590

Export Control Code: EAR99

11875897 821374070 160,021.00 GAL 5.27 843310.67

Total Ex works 843,310.67

Total,CIF: US $ 843,310.67

Amount in words: USD Eight Hundred Forty-three Thousand Three Hundred Ten And Sixty-seven Cents Only
Notes/Comments: The Named place = "Point of customs clearance not unloaded from the carrying conveyance and not cleared for import"

Customs Declaration:

"These items are controlled by the U.S. government and authorized for export only to the country of ultimate destination for use by the ultimate consignee or